]
WORKSHOP

The Responsibility to Protect:
Japan’s Role in Translating the Principle from Words to Deeds

22 June 2009
10:00-17:50
Conference Room 710, GSAPS, Waseda University

Organizers: Global Institute for Asian Regional Integration (GIARI),
Asia-Pacific Centre for the Responsibility to Protect,
Asia Human Community (AHC)
10:00-10:10 Opening Remarks
Satoshi AMAKO
Professor,
Graduate School of Asia-Pacific Studies,
Waseda University
Leader,
Global COE (GIARI), Waseda University
Leader,
Asia Human Community (AHC), Waseda University

10:10-10:15 Purpose of Workshop
Miki HONDA
Research Fellow,
GIARI, Waseda University

MC: Yasushi KATSUMA

Professor,
Graduate School of Asia-Pacific Studies, Waseda University
10:20-10:50 Japanese foreign policy and R2P
Toshiya HOSHINO
Professor,
Graduate School of Osaka University
10:50-11:00 Q&A
11:00-11:30 Peace Operation and Japan
Yuji UESUGI
Associate Professor,
Graduate School for International Development and
Cooperation, Hiroshima University
11:30-11:40 Q&A
12:00-13:20 Lunch

Venue: TBA (within Waseda University)
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13:30-14:00

14:00-14:10

14:10-14:40

14:40-14:50

14:50-15:10
15:10-15:40

15:40-15:50

15:50-16:20

16:20-16:30

16:30-16:45
16:45-17:15

17:15-17:25

International Law and R2P

Tetsuya YAMADA

Professor,

Faculty of Policy Studies, Nanzan University

Q&A

Humanitarian Assistance and R2P
Yukie OSA

Chairperson of the Board,
Association for Aid and Relief, Japan
Professor, Rikkyo University

Q&A

Break
Evaluating R2P
Mariko SHOJI
Professor,

Keiai University

Q&A

Peace Building Activities and Japan
Hideaki SHINODA

Associate Professor,

Institute for Peace Science,
Hiroshima University

Q&A

Break

Comments & Discussions

Sarah TEITT

Outreach Director,

Asia-Pacific Centre for the Responsibility to Protect

Charles HUNT
Protection Program Leader,
Asia-Pacific Centre for the Responsibility to Protect

Tatsuro KUNUGI
Visiting Professor,
United Nations University-Institute of Advanced Studies

Closing Remarks
Yasushi KATSUMA
Professor, GSAPS, Waseda University



