## **WORKSHOP**

## The Responsibility to Protect: Japan's Role in Translating the Principle from Words to Deeds

22 June 2009 10:00 – 17:50 Conference Room 710, GSAPS, Waseda University

Organizers: Global Institute for Asian Regional Integration (GIARI), Asia-Pacific Centre for the Responsibility to Protect, Asia Human Community (AHC)

10:00-10:10	Opening Remarks Satoshi AMAKO Professor, Graduate School of Asia-Pacific Studies, Waseda University Leader, Global COE (GIARI), Waseda University Leader, Asia Human Community (AHC), Waseda University
10:10-10:15	Purpose of Workshop Miki HONDA Research Fellow, GIARI, Waseda University
MC: Yasushi KATSUMA	
Professor,	
	acific Studies, Waseda University
10:20-10:50	Japanese foreign policy and R2P Toshiya HOSHINO Professor, Graduate School of Osaka University
10:50-11:00	Q&A
11:00-11:30	Peace Operation and Japan Yuji UESUGI Associate Professor, Graduate School for International Development and Cooperation, Hiroshima University
11:30-11:40	Q&A
12:00-13:20	Lunch Venue: TBA (within Waseda University)

13:30-14:00	International Law and R2P Tetsuya YAMADA Professor, Faculty of Policy Studies, Nanzan University
14:00-14:10	Q&A
14:10-14:40	Humanitarian Assistance and R2P Yukie OSA Chairperson of the Board, Association for Aid and Relief, Japan Professor, Rikkyo University
14:40-14:50	Q&A
14:50-15:10	Break
15:10-15:40	Evaluating R2P Mariko SHOJI Professor, Keiai University
15:40-15:50	Q&A
15:50-16:20	Peace Building Activities and Japan Hideaki SHINODA Associate Professor, Institute for Peace Science, Hiroshima University
16:20-16:30	Q&A
16:30-16:45	Break
16:45-17:15	Comments & Discussions Sarah TEITT Outreach Director, Asia-Pacific Centre for the Responsibility to Protect  Charles HUNT Protection Program Leader, Asia-Pacific Centre for the Responsibility to Protect  Tatsuro KUNUGI Visiting Professor, United Nations University-Institute of Advanced Studies
17:15-17:25	Closing Remarks Yasushi KATSUMA Professor, GSAPS, Waseda University